Pocket Test Thermometer
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
Description
Winters Pocket Test Thermometer is useful for
applications requiring fast and accurate temperature
readings. This thermometer is popular for use in

IP65
Specifications
How to order:  Specify product code
Product Code Temperature Range
T10050B5 25OF/125°F only
T10050B15 -40OF/160°F only
T10050B17 0OF/220°F only
T10050B22 50OF/550°F only
T10050B30 0OC/100°C only
Note: Other temperature ranges available upon request.
Ø
1.
02